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Date and Time
Thursday December 4, 2025 at 4:30 PM EST

Location

Kallya Parish is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: December IGS EAC Meeting

Time: Dec 4, 2025 04:30 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/817840800587?pwd=zZrcojBML3CPFBI1LSExgL8i9nQ24p.1

Meeting ID: 817 8408 0058

Passcode: 645594

One tap mobile

+13092053325,,81784080058#,,,,“645594# US

+13126266799,,81784080058%,,,,“645594# US (Chicago)

Join instructions
https://us02web.zoom.us/meetings/81784080058/invitations?signature=VGvtOwj7cnlkpGsKWwzkGjZBlaUDAW
gmWzFAo06-pk3w

The Intergenerational School creates, connects, and guides a multigenerational community of lifelong learners

and spirited citizens that strive for academic excellence.

Agenda

Powered by BoardOnTrack 10f2


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81784080058?pwd=zZrcojBML3CPFBl1LSExgL8i9nQ24p.1

VL.

VII.

VIIL.

Purpose

Opening Items

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

TIS: Reading Achievement Plan (due to ODEW) and NW: Reading Improvement Plan

A. Discussion of each and the differences between  Discuss
the two

Discipline Interventions and Policy

A. Discussion of the pilot at NW Discuss

IG Programming interim pilot

A. Discussion

Survey Results

A. Discussion Discuss

TIS Trip to Detroit

A. Discussion- Educational Purpose and Related Discuss
Lessons

If time allows: Quick Review of the Holiday Guidelines

A. Discussion Discuss

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Time

4:30 PM

Tm

4:31 PM

10m

4:41 PM

10m

4:51 PM

15 m

5:06 PM

15 m

5:21 PM

15 m

5:36 PM

5:41 PM

The Intergenerational School creates, connects, and guides a multigenerational community of lifelong learners

and spirited citizens that strive for academic excellence.
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