

Intergenerational Schools

December IGS EAC Meeting

Published on December 4, 2025 at 11:53 AM EST

Date and Time

Thursday December 4, 2025 at 4:30 PM EST

Location

Kallya Parish is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: December IGS EAC Meeting

Time: Dec 4, 2025 04:30 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81784080058?pwd=zZrcojBML3CPFBI1LSExgL8i9nQ24p.1

Meeting ID: 817 8408 0058

Passcode: 645594

One tap mobile

- +13092053325,,81784080058#,,,,*645594# US
- +13126266799,,81784080058#,,,,*645594# US (Chicago)

Join instructions

https://us02web.zoom.us/meetings/81784080058/invitations?signature=VGvtOwj7cnlkpGsKWwzkGjZBlaUDAWgmWzFAo6-pk3w

The Intergenerational School creates, connects, and guides a multigenerational community of lifelong learners and spirited citizens that strive for academic excellence.

Agenda

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
I.	Opening Items				4:30 PM
	A.	Record Attendance			1 m
	В.	Call the Meeting to Order			
II.	TIS	TIS: Reading Achievement Plan (due to ODEW) and NW: Reading Improvement Plan			
	A.	Discussion of each and the differences between the two	Discuss		10 m
III.	Discipline Interventions and Policy				4:41 PM
	A.	Discussion of the pilot at NW	Discuss		10 m
IV.	IG I	IG Programming interim pilot			4:51 PM
	A.	Discussion			15 m
V.	Sur	Survey Results			
	A.	Discussion	Discuss		15 m
VI.	TIS	TIS Trip to Detroit			5:21 PM
	A.	Discussion- Educational Purpose and Related Lessons	Discuss		15 m
VII.	If time allows: Quick Review of the Holiday Guidelines				5:36 PM
	A.	Discussion	Discuss		5 m
VIII.	Clo	Closing Items			5:41 PM
	A.	Adjourn Meeting	Vote		

The Intergenerational School creates, connects, and guides a multigenerational community of lifelong learners and spirited citizens that strive for academic excellence.